
The 106 Partnership 
Communities in support of our local buses 

The 106 Partnership  

Registered Charity Number: 1176484 
c/o S W Simpson, Shap Wells Hotel, Shap, PENRITH. CA10 3QU 

Tel: 01931 716628 ★ Fax: 01931 716377 

Email: stevewshap@aol.com 

 

 
 

Service 106   Tender 106 / A-C  

Kendal – Penrith      

Tues – Wed - Friday     

     

Tender Option  A  Tender Option  A 

Tender Option   B   

Tender Option  C  C Tender Option   C 

      XXX   

Kendal, Blackhall Rd 9.10 17.14 Penrith Rail Station 13.15 

Kendal, Rail Station 9.15 17.19 Booths  13.17 

Morrisons 9.17 17.21 Penrith Bus Station 13.23 

Grayrigg School  9.25 17.29 Penrith Health Centre 13.27 

Tebay, Mt Pleasant 9.39 17.44 Eamont Bridge 13.29 

Old Tebay Roundabout 9.40 17.45 Clifton, George and Dragon 13.34 

Orton, Market Sq 9.45 17.50 Lowther Castle 13.37 

Shap Wells Hotel   Hackthorpe, Castle Hotel 13.41 

Shap Market Sq 10.04 18.10 Thrimby Bridge 13.44 

Thrimby Bridge  10.09 18.15 Shap Market Square 13.49 

Hackthorpe, Castle Hotel 10.14 18.20 Shap Wells Hotel  

Lowther Castle  10.18 18.23 Orton, Market Square 14.09 

Clifton, George & Dragon 10.21 18.27 Old Tebay Roundabout 14.12 

Eamont Bridge  10.25 18.31 Tebay Mt Pleasant 14.13 

Penrith, Health Centre 10.27 18.33 Grayrigg School 14.29 

Southern Rd (Sainsbury’s) 10.29 18.35 Morrisons 14.37 

Penrith Rail Station 10.31 18.37 Kendal Rail Station 14.41 

Booths   10.32 18.38 Kendal Blackhall Rd 14.44 

Penrith Bus Station 10.37 18.42   

 
XXX – This journey will only operate on Tuesday, Wednesday & Friday during School Holidays between the 
start of the Easter school holidays and the end of the main Summer school holidays.  It will NOT be required on 
school days or in school holidays between theAutumn half term and spring half term inclusively.  
 
The operator will be responsibly for and Bus Station Departure Charges 
 
Start Date: 12

th
 June 2018     End Date: 12

th
 June 2020  

    
 
Tenders are only required on a minimum cost basis.   The operator will be paid a fixed fee with all revenue 
deducted from the invoice.  ENCTS concessions will be retained by the 106 Partnership CIO. 
 
Minimum Vehicle Size : 45 Seats.  This contract will be operated on behalf of and funded by the 106 
Partnership CIO  


